TI(c) 1000V(2).doc
25.04.2007 14:45
Page 1 of 3
Shipline TI(c) 1000V Shielded power cable
Flame retardant halogen-free power and
control cable. Unbraided, but shielded.
TI (c) 1000V
XLPE/PO

2 2.5 2.0 0.7 1.1 9.5 ± 0.5 130 59
3 2.5 2.0 0.7 1.1 10 ± 0.8 160 82
Ordering information
Part
number
Description Sheath
Colour
Stock
item
EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part
number
EAN no. KDN
838150 TI(C) 1000V 2X 1.5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528381504 1059600 127228KK 8711401094650
838152 TI(C) 1000V 3X 1.5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528381528 1059601 127341KK 8711401094926
838154 TI(C) 1000V 4X 1.5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528381542 1059602 127387KK 8711401099044
838156 TI(C) 1000V 5X 1.5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528381566 1059603 127388KK 8711401099136
838157 TI(C) 1000V 7X 1.5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528381573 1059605 127291KK 8711401094667
838159 TI(C) 1000V 12X 1.5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528381597 1059607 127292KK 8711401099785
838162 TI(C) 1000V 19X 1.5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528381627 1059610 127389KK 8711401099747
838165 TI(C) 1000V 37X 1.5mm2 BLACK - 7021528381658 1059615 - -
838170 TI(C) 1000V 2X 2.5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528381702 1059650 127293KK 8711401094742
838172 TI(C) 1000V 3X 2.5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528381726 1059651 127391KK 8711401099617
Electrical values power cables
Number of
elements
Cross